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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1290 08/03/2023 983.44 (983.44)
PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 8 3 2023 8 PR 288 08/03/2023 60,963.25 59,979.81
PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 8 3 2023 8 PR 288 08/03/2023 60,963.25 (983.44)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1289 08/03/2023 983.44 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1292 08/07/2023 12,402.54 (12,402.54)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 8 JE 1055 08/07/2023 12,402.54 0.00
8/7/2023
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1294 08/16/2023 670.81 (670.81)
PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 8 16 2023 8 PR 289 08/16/2023 59,052.42 58,381.61
PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 8 16 2023 8 PR 289 08/16/2023 59,052.42 (670.81)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 8 16 2023 8 JE 1056 08/16/2023 670.81 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1298 08/23/2023 47,383.10 (47,383.10)
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING AB 8 8 23 2023 8 JE 1058 08/23/2023 47,383.10 0.00
PR 18 - PAYROLL # 18 AUG 31 2023 8 PR 290 08/28/2023 58,765.65 58,765.65
PR 18 - PAYROLL # 18 AUG 31 2023 8 PR 290 08/28/2023 58,765.65 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 240,221.21 240,221.21 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,454,915.33
PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 8 3 2023 8 PR 288 08/03/2023 60,963.25 2,393,952.08
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 8 JE 1055 08/07/2023 12,402.54 2,381,549.54
8/7/2023
287 DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 37,358.35 2,418,907.89
PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 8 16 2023 8 PR 289 08/16/2023 59,052.42 2,359,855.47
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 8 16 2023 8 JE 1056 08/16/2023 670.81 2,359,184.66
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING AB 8 8 23 2023 8 JE 1058 08/23/2023 47,383.10 2,311,801.56
288 DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 9,396.78 2,321,198.34
BOOTH SOLAR GIFT TO RESERVE - MONTH END JE 8 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 3,563.50 2,317,634.84
28 2023
GASOLINE CHARGES - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 2,166.60 2,315,468.24
HANDBOOK & FSA FEE - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 473.05 2,314,995.19
JOHNSON REIMBURSE MISSING NYC RECEIPT - 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 14.01 2,315,009.20
MONTH END JE 8 28 2023
MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 402.43 2,314,606.77
MVP HSA - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 10,931.71 2,303,675.06
PR 18 - PAYROLL # 18 AUG 31 2023 8 PR 290 08/28/2023 58,765.65 2,244,909.41
RECORD BOUNCED CHECK GALLO - MONTH END JE 8 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 190.00 2,244,719.41
28 2023
TOWN JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 2,493.00 2,247,212.41
JE 8 28 2023
VILL BKPT SHARE OF LIBRARY - MONTH END JE 8 28 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 282.72 2,247,495.13
2023
289 DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 15,769.00 2,263,264.13
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 3,668.33 2,266,932.46
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A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
i Ending Balance - - - - 68,982.19 256,965.06 2 966,032.46
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 346,393.91
COMMUNITY CENTER
BOOTH SOLAR GIFT TO RESERVE - MONTH END JE 8 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 3,563.50 349,957.41
28 2023
CAPITAL ABSTRACT 8 - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 4,604.00 345,353.41
CD INTEREST - ME JE 8 31 2023 8 JE 1061 08/31/2023 2,275.00 347,628.41
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 276.95 347,905.36
i Ending Balance - - - - 6,115.45 4,604.00 347.905.36
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 294,461.20
AND RECREATION
CD INTEREST - ME JE 8 31 2023 8 JE 1061 08/31/2023 3,412.50 297,873.70
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 221.27 298,094.97
. Ending Balance - - - - 3.633.77 0.00 298,094.97
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 156,143.69
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 174.68 156,318.37
. Ending Balance - - - - 174.68 0.00 156,318.37
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 27,855.90
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 31.17 27,887.07
. Ending Balance - - - - 31.17 0.00 27,887.07
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 65,133.23
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 72.89 65,206.12
e Ending Balance - - - - 72.89 0.00 65,206.12
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 352,103.44
BUILDINGS
CAPITAL ABSTRACT 8 - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 9,500.00 342,603.44
CAPITAL ABSTRACT 8 - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 86,498.10 256,105.34
CD INTEREST - ME JE 8 31 2023 8 JE 1061 08/31/2023 3,412.50 259,517.84
INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023 8 JE 1062 08/31/2023 122.76 259,640.60
Hrrk Ending Balance - - - - 3,535.26 95,998.10 250,640.60
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 26,151.47
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A.0231.400

A.0510

A.0522

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC

INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31 2023

ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.7310.100,
A.8810.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1220.100,
A.9035.800, A.1110.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100,
A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.5010.100,
A.1010.100 -- PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 8 3 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.1610.400,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,
A.1622.400, A.5182.400 -- WATER BILL SPLASH PAD -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.1620.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400 -- INTERNET - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.100, A.7310.100,
A.9030.800, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.9035.800,
A.1220.100, A.1110.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100,
A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.5010.100,
A.1010.100 -- PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 8 16 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401, A.7110.400,
A.7310.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.1410.400,
A.7620.401, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.1680.400, A.7310.400,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.7140.400,
A.7620.401, A.1680.400, A.1110.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1310.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.9060.800, A.1355.400,
A.7110.401, A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.400, A.9050.800, A.7310.400, A.1622.401,
A.1220.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.1622.401, A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.7140.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401,
A.1622.401, A.1440.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.401, A.7110.402, A.1610.400, A.1670.400,
A.7620.400, A.7140.400, A.1622.400, A.5132.400,
A.1620.400, A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.7310.400,

8 JE

*kkk

*kkk

8 AP

8 AP

8 AP

1062 08/31/2023

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
288 08/03/2023

1291 08/07/2023

1293 08/16/2023

289 08/16/2023

1297 08/23/2023

29.22
29.22

0.00

60,963.25

12,402.54

670.81

59,052.42

45,701.10

0.00

0.00

26,180.69

26,180.69
2,504,818.00

2,504,818.00
1,908,690.97

1,969,654.22

1,982,056.76

1,982,727.57

2,041,779.99

2,087,481.09
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.1410.400, A.5010.400, A.7310.400, A.1621.401,
A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.7140.400, A.1610.400,
A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.5132.400,
A.7620.401, A.3510.400, A.1310.400, A.1220.400,
A.1330.400, A.1355.400, A.7110.400, A.1110.400,
A.1310.400, A.1330.400, A.1355.400, A.1410.400,
A.5010.400, A.8810.400, A.3510.400, A.1622.400,
A.1620.401 -- SILVER SNEAKERS INSTRUCTOR -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400 -- JOHNSON 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 14.01 2,087,467.08
REIMBURSE MISSING NYC RECEIPT - MONTH END JE
8 28 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.100, A.7310.100, 8 PR 290 08/28/2023 58,765.65 2,146,232.73
A.9030.800, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.9035.800,
A.1220.100, A.1110.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100,
A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.5010.100,
A.1010.100 -- PR 18 - PAYROLL # 18 AUG 31 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9901.900, A.8810.400, 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 114,575.89 2,260,808.62
A.9901.900, A.1220.400, A.9060.800, A.9060.800,
A.9901.900, A.1010.400 -- CAPITAL ABSTRACT 8 -
MONTH END JE 8 28 2023
ke Ending Balance - - - - 352,131.66 14.01 2.260,808.62
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 276,432.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 276,432.00
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - (50.31)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1290 08/03/2023 983.44 933.13
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1289 08/03/2023 983.44 (50.31)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 1291 08/07/2023 12,402.54 (12,452.85)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1292 08/07/2023 12,402.54 (50.31)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 1293 08/16/2023 670.81 (721.12)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1294 08/16/2023 670.81 (50.31)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 1297 08/23/2023 47,383.10 (47,433.41)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 1298 08/23/2023 47,383.10 (50.31)
Hokk Ending Balance - - - - 61,439.89 61,439.89 (50.31)
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (470.28)
231019 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 8 AP 1297 08/23/2023 1,663.00 1,192.72
JULY 2023 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
TO RECORD SHAR EOF JULY COURT FUNDS - MONTH 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 830.00 2,022.72
END JE 8 28 2023
TOWN JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 2,493.00 (470.28)

JE 8 28 2023
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A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS
VILL BKPT SAHRE OF LIBRARY REPAIRS - MONTH 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 282.72 (753.00)
END JE 8 28 2023
ok Ending Balance - - - - 2,493.00 2,775.72 (753.00)
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (155,052.32)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (155,052.32)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (378,088.77)
BOOTH SOLAR GIFT TO RESERVE - MONTH END JE 8 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 3,563.50 (381,652.27)
28 2023
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3.563.50 (381,652.27)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (354,917.44)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (354,917.44)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (64,677.70)
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 (64,677.70)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (27,661.11)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (27,661.11)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (601,222.09)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (601,222.09)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,968.49)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,968.49)
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,590,390.62)
BOOTH SOLAR GIFT TO RESERVE - MONTH END JE 8 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 3,563.50 (1,586,827.12)
28 2023
b Ending Balance - - - - 3,563.50 0.00 (1,586,827.12)
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,781,250.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,781,250.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,434,060.01)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 37,358.35 (2,471,418.36)

A.2090.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000,
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A.0980

A.1001

A.1081

A.1090

A.1255

REVENUES

A.2089.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000, A.2027.000,

A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000,

A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2401.000,

A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2090.000,

A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,

A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,

A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001

- 23400 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- REFUND SUMMER 8 AP
CAMP - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2190.000, A.2001.000, 8 GR
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000,

A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,

A.2027.000, A.2090.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,

A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,

A.2190.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,

A.2001.000 -- A2190 - 23431 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- RECORD 8 JE
BOUNCED CHECK GALLO - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- TO RECORD JULY 8 JE
COURT FUNDS SHARE - MONTH END JE 8 28 2023

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2027.000, 8 GR
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,

A.2090.000, A.2090.000, A.2090.000, A.2190.000,

A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,

A.2027.000, A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000,

A.2001.000 -- A2192 - 23451 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 8 JE
A.2401.000 -- CD INTEREST - ME JE 8 31 2023

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 8 JE
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,

A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 8 31

2023

*kkk

REAL PROPERTY TAXES

Fkkk

OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES

*kkk

INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX

*kkk

CLERK FEES

1297

288

1060

1060

289

1061

1062

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

08/23/2023

08/25/2023

08/28/2023

08/28/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

19.00

9,396.78

190.00
830.00

15,769.00

9,100.00

4,597.27

209.00 77,051.40

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

(2,471,399.36)

(2,480,796.14)

(2,480,606.14)
(2,481,436.14)

(2,497,205.14)

(2,506,305.14)

(2,510,902.41)

(2,510,902.41)
(1,584,182.00)

(1,584,182.00)
(27,917.02)

(27,917.02)
(37,580.38)

(37,580.38)
(919.87)
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A.1255 CLERK FEES
5483 A1255 - 23405 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 157.78 (1,077.65)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 157.78 (1,077.65)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,329.50)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,329.50)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (156,823.69)
5479 A2001 - 23400 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 1,618.00 (158,441.69)
5481 A2001 - 23403 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 956.00 (159,397.69)
5486 A2001 - 23408 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 296.00 (159,693.69)
5490 A2001 - 23413 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 1,435.00 (161,128.69)
5491 A2001 - 23414 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 1,398.00 (162,526.69)
5492 A2001 - 23417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 256.00 (162,782.69)
5493 A2001 - 23419 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 195.00 (162,977.69)
5495 A2001 - 23421 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 649.00 (163,626.69)
5497 A2001 - 23424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 2,819.00 (166,445.69)
5498 A2001 - 23426 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 912.00 (167,357.69)
5502 A2001 - 23430 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 973.00 (168,330.69)
231063 MOORE - REFUND SUMMER CAMP - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 1297 08/23/2023 19.00 (168,311.69)
POSTING
5504 A2001 - 23432 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 282.00 (168,593.69)
5505 A2001 - 23434 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 1,042.00 (169,635.69)
5506 A2001 - 23435 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 675.50 (170,311.19)
5507 A2001 - 23436 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 987.00 (171,298.19)
5509 A2001 - 23439 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 920.60 (172,218.79)
5512 A2001 - 23443 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 163.00 (172,381.79)
5513 A2001 - 23445 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 75.00 (172,456.79)
5516 A2001 - 23448 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 590.05 (173,046.84)
5517 A2001 - 23450 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 1,041.63 (174,088.47)
RECORD BOUNCED CHECK GALLO - MONTH END JE 8 8 JE 1060 08/28/2023 190.00 (173,898.47)
28 2023
5521 A2001 - 23455 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 728.50 (174,626.97)
5526 A2001 - 23460 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 378.00 (175,004.97)
5527 A2001 - 23461 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 243.00 (175,247.97)
5530 A2001 - 23466 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 657.00 (175,904.97)
b Ending Balance - - - - 209.00 19,290.28 (175,904.97)
A.2011 PARK BANNER FEES FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,775.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,775.00)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (332.12)
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A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (332.12)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (96.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (96.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (11,270.00)
5490 A2025 - 23413 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 950.00 (12,220.00)
5509 A2025 - 23439 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 65.00 (12,285.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,015.00 (12,285.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (19,200.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (19,200.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (20,705.00)
5479 A2027 - 23400 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 450.00 (21,155.00)
5481 A2027 - 23403 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 25.00 (21,180.00)
5486 A2027 - 23408 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 300.00 (21,480.00)
287 A2027 - 23414 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 250.00 (21,730.00)
287 A2027 - 23417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 35.00 (21,765.00)
5492 A2027 - 23417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 800.00 (22,565.00)
287 A2027 - 23424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 35.00 (22,600.00)
287 A2027 - 23424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 250.00 (22,850.00)
5502 A2027 - 23430 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 150.00 (23,000.00)
5504 A2027 - 23432 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 200.00 (23,200.00)
5509 A2027 - 23439 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 300.00 (23,500.00)
5512 A2027 - 23443 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 45.00 (23,545.00)
288 A2027 - 23443 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 250.00 (23,795.00)
288 A2027 - 23445 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 250.00 (24,045.00)
5516 A2027 - 23448 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 600.00 (24,645.00)
5521 A2027 - 23455 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 800.00 (25,445.00)
5521 A2027 - 23455 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 3,200.00 (28,645.00)
5526 A2027 - 23460 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 250.00 (28,895.00)
5527 A2027 - 23461 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 600.00 (29,495.00)
5530 A2027 - 23466 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 289 08/31/2023 45.00 (29,540.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 8,835.00 (29,540.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (22,500.00)
5483 A2089 - 23405 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 6,000.00 (28,500.00)
Hokk 0.00 6,000.00

Ending Balance - - - -

(28,500.00)
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A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (1,745.00)
5479 A2090 - 23400 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 15.00 (1,760.00)
5488 A2090 - 23411 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 40.00 (1,800.00)
5501 A2090 - 23429 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 287 08/15/2023 30.00 (1,830.00)
5506 A2090 - 23435 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 5.00 (1,835.00)
288 A2090 - 23437 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 40.00 (1,875.00)
288 A2090 - 23440 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 40.00 (1,915.00)
288 A2090 - 23447 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 288 08/25/2023 40.00 (1,955.00)
